
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$16.02 1 $16.02 205.00 8720.0 $16.02 205.0 8515.0

$14.00 1 $14.00 217.00 8720.0 $14.00 422.0 8298.0

$13.00 1 $13.00 216.00 8720.0 $13.00 638.0 8082.0

$12.51 1 $12.51 155.00 8720.0 $12.51 793.0 7927.0

$12.10 1 $12.10 257.00 8720.0 $12.10 1050.0 7670.0

$10.51 1 $10.51 155.00 8720.0 $10.51 1205.0 7515.0

3 $10.00 1331.00 1 $10.00 300.00 8720.0 $10.00 1505.0 7215.0

4 $9.00 1062.00 $9.00 7389.0 $9.00 1505.0 5884.0

1 $8.50 250.00 $8.50 6327.0 $8.50 1505.0 4822.0

1 $8.25 425.00 $8.25 6077.0 $8.25 1505.0 4572.0

3 $8.00 743.00 $8.00 5652.0 $8.00 1505.0 4147.0

1 $7.88 540.00 $7.88 4909.0 $7.88 1505.0 3404.0

$7.76 1 $7.76 300.00 4369.0 $7.76 1805.0 2564.0

4 $7.50 1011.00 $7.50 4369.0 $7.50 1805.0 2564.0

$7.01 1 $7.01 400.00 3358.0 $7.01 2205.0 1153.0

5 $7.00 966.00 2 $7.00 1100.00 3358.0 $7.00 3305.0 53.0

$6.55 1 $6.55 448.00 2392.0 $6.55 3753.0 -1361.0

$6.11 1 $6.11 100.00 2392.0 $6.11 3853.0 -1461.0

$6.05 1 $6.05 448.00 2392.0 $6.05 4301.0 -1909.0

$6.01 2 $6.01 455.00 2392.0 $6.01 4756.0 -2364.0

3 $6.00 1483.00 1 $6.00 800.00 2392.0 $6.00 5556.0 -3164.0

$5.55 1 $5.55 500.00 909.0 $5.55 6056.0 -5147.0

1 $5.00 300.0 1 $5.00 177.0 909.0 $5.00 6233.0 -5324.0

1 $4.00 197.0 $4.00 609.0 $4.00 6233.0 -5624.0

1 $2.00 220.0 $2.00 412.0 $2.00 6233.0 -5821.0

1 $1.00 192.0 $1.00 192.0 $1.00 6233.0 -6041.0

29 8720.0 19  6233.0
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